10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Fire Chief

Apparatus Engineer

Apparatus Engineer

Captain

Battalion Chief

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Captain

Captain

Apparatus Engineer/Mechanic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Apparatus Engineer

Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Special District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Department

Administration

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

EMS

Fire

Total Wages
$146,043

$98,938

$98,574

$93,964

$89,958

$80,649

$78,859

$78,216

$75.619

$74,247

$74,228

$69,858

$68,132

$67,353

$65,059

$64,072

$55,007

$54,941



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

EMT

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Paramedic

Financial Analyst

Paramedic

EMT

Office Technician

EMT

EMT

Finance Assistant

Paramedic

Paramedic

Contractor

EMT

Office Technician

Office Secretary

EMT

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

EMS

Fire

Fire

EMS

Administration

EMS

EMS

Administration

EMS

EMS

Administration

EMS

EMS

Administration

EMS

Administration

Administration

EMS

$53,607

$51,599

$49,866

$48,841

$38,975

$22,796

$20,607

$20,471

$18,114

$14,928

$14,223

$8,664

$6,758

$5,770

$5,178

$4,645

$3,566

$2,742



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Firefighter/Paramedic

Office Secretary

Captain

EMT

Paramedic

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Lake County Fire Protection
District

Fire

Administration

Volunteer

EMS

EMS

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

$2,282

$428

$384

$288

$288

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



