	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Lake County Fire Protection District	Administration	\$146,043
2.	Apparatus Engineer		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$98,938
3.	Apparatus Engineer		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$98,574
4.	Captain		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$93,964
5.	Battalion Chief		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$89,958
6.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$80,649
7.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$78,859
8.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$78,216
9.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$75,619
10.	Captain		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$74,247
11.	Captain		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$74,228
12.	Apparatus Engineer/Mechanic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$69,858
13.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$68,132
14.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$67,353
15.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$65,059
16.	Apparatus Engineer		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$64,072
17.	Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	EMS	\$55,007
18.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$54,941

19.	EMT	Lake County Fire Protection District	EMS	\$53,607
20.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$51,599
21.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$49,866
22.	Paramedic	Lake County Fire Protection District	EMS	\$48,841
23.	Financial Analyst	Lake County Fire Protection District	Administration	\$38,975
24.	Paramedic	Lake County Fire Protection District	EMS	\$22,796
25.	EMT	Lake County Fire Protection District	EMS	\$20,607
26.	Office Technician	Lake County Fire Protection District	Administration	\$20,471
27.	EMT	Lake County Fire Protection District	EMS	\$18,114
28.	EMT	Lake County Fire Protection District	EMS	\$14,928
29.	Finance Assistant	Lake County Fire Protection District	Administration	\$14,223
30.	Paramedic	Lake County Fire Protection District	EMS	\$8,664
31.	Paramedic	Lake County Fire Protection District	EMS	\$6,758
32.	Contractor	Lake County Fire Protection District	Administration	\$5,770
33.	EMT	Lake County Fire Protection District	EMS	\$5,178
34.	Office Technician	Lake County Fire Protection District	Administration	\$4,645
35.	Office Secretary	Lake County Fire Protection District	Administration	\$3,566
36.	EMT	Lake County Fire Protection District	EMS	\$2,742

37.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Lake County Fire Protection District	Fire	\$2,282
38.	Office Secretary	Lake County Fire Protection District	Administration	\$428
39.	Captain	Lake County Fire Protection District	Volunteer	\$384
40.	EMT	Lake County Fire Protection District	EMS	\$288
41.	Paramedic	Lake County Fire Protection District	EMS	\$288
42.	Board Director	Lake County Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0
43.	Board Director	Lake County Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0
44.	Board Director	Lake County Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0
45.	Board Director	Lake County Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0
46.	Board Director	Lake County Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0
47.	Board Director	Lake County Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0
48.	Board Director	Lake County Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0